Page 1 of 2

— Oct 14 2023 Random Routes
—— 45 songs, 2.9 hours, 1.02 GB

Name Time Album Artist
1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2] Richard Hayes
2 Sugaree 2:47 Bromberg
3 Box Of Rain 5:20 The Very Best Of Grateful Dead Grateful Dead
4 House At Pooh Corner [Remastered 2003] 2:38 Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema... The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
5 Down in the Hole 5:17 James Taylor
6 Another Day 4:45 For The Giving [Disc 1] Aleksi Campagne
7 Defying Gravity 2:43 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 4] Jimmy Buffett
8 A Pirate Looks At Forty 3:53 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1] Jimmy Buffett
9 Son Of A Son Of A Sailor 3:24 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1] Jimmy Buffett
10 You Know Who You Are 3:14 Learnin' To Drive The Truck John Rey-Reed
11 She's Coming Home 5:10 Not So Long Ago Joseph Brunelle
12 Believe 5:58 Years Barry Coggins
13 It Just Is Not Right 4:14 Depending On The Distance Jimmy LaFave
14 Vanished 4:01 Depending On The Distance Jimmy LaFave
15 Talk to an Angel 4:01 The Night Tribe Jimmy LaFave
16 Down In The Willow Garden 3:06 Folkocracy Rufus Wainwright Feat. Brandi Carlile
17 Shenandoah 3:18 Folkocracy Rufus Wainwright
18 Hush Little Baby 3:54 Folkocracy Rufus Wainwright Feat. Martha Wainwri...
19 Follow Your Heart 3:38 Now Graham Nash
20 It Feels Like Home 3:45 Now Graham Nash
21 Stars & Stripes 3:22 Now Graham Nash
22 Perfect World 3:57 Orpheus Descending John Mellencamp
23 Lightning And Luck 6:35 Orpheus Descending John Mellencamp
24 Understated Reverence 3:36 Orpheus Descending John Mellencamp
25 Riders In The Sky 2:57 Essential Gold [Disc 3] Vaughn Monroe
26 Blue Shadows On The Trail 3:20 Essential Gold [Disc 1] Vaughn Monroe
27 Green Rocky Road 9:02 Moving On Skiffle Van Morrison
28 Born Under A Bad Sign 3:41 Coles Corner Richard Hawley
29 Born In Louisiana 3:52 The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...  Clarence "Gatemouth" Brown
30 Bowling Green 2:50 The Everly Brothers Sing The Everly Brothers
31 One Way Ticket 2:57 The True Cross David Rodriguez

32 Lovels A Rose 2:17 Homegrown Neil Young



"_II‘I

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Oct 14 2023 Random Routes

Name

Strawberry Woman

If You Insist

Lighthouse Keeper

Green Dress

Landmarks

Yesterday's Heavy
Suitcase Full Of Faith

Love In A Cruel World

Lay Your Burden Down
Grandma's Apron and Grandpa's Vest (Li...
Knee Deep in a River (Live)
Mr. Record Man

Wobbles

Time
4:11
346
5:00
4:20
341
3:06
3:16
4:26
3:35
3:49
4:51
2:46

3:31

Album

Weathervanes
Weathervanes
Lighthouse Keeper
Lighthouse Keeper
Landmarks
Landmarks

Count It In Moons
Strive To Transcend
Cherchez La Femme
Songswarm, Vol. 1

Songswarm, Vol. 1

The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re...

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
William Wallace

William Wallace

Helene Cronin

Helene Cronin

Heather Miller

Danny Fast Fingers

Karyn Oliver

George Ensle

George Ensle

Willie Nelson

Benmont Tench

Page 2 of 2



