

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [I	Disc 2] Richard Hayes
2 Sugaree	2:47	Bromberg
3 Box Of Rain	5:20 The Very Best Of Gratefu	Dead Grateful Dead
4 House At Pooh Corner [Remastered 2003]	2:38 Uncle Charlie And His Do	g Teddy [Rema The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
5 Down in the Hole	5:17	James Taylor
6 Another Day	4:45 For The Giving [Disc 1]	Aleksi Campagne
7 Defying Gravity	2:43 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ba	allads [Disc 4] Jimmy Buffett
8 A Pirate Looks At Forty	3:53 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ba	allads [Disc 1] Jimmy Buffett
9 Son Of A Son Of A Sailor	3:24 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ba	allads [Disc 1] Jimmy Buffett
10 You Know Who You Are	3:14 Learnin' To Drive The Tru	ck John Rey-Reed
11 She's Coming Home	5:10 Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
12 Believe	5:58 Years	Barry Coggins
13 It Just Is Not Right	4:14 Depending On The Dista	nce Jimmy LaFave
14 Vanished	4:01 Depending On The Dista	nce Jimmy LaFave
15 Talk to an Angel	4:01 The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
16 Down In The Willow Garden	3:06 Folkocracy	Rufus Wainwright Feat. Brandi Carlile
17 Shenandoah	3:18 Folkocracy	Rufus Wainwright
18 Hush Little Baby	3:54 Folkocracy	Rufus Wainwright Feat. Martha Wainwri
19 Follow Your Heart	3:38 Now	Graham Nash
20 It Feels Like Home	3:45 Now	Graham Nash
21 Stars & Stripes	3:22 Now	Graham Nash
22 Perfect World	3:57 Orpheus Descending	John Mellencamp
23 Lightning And Luck	6:35 Orpheus Descending	John Mellencamp
24 Understated Reverence	3:36 Orpheus Descending	John Mellencamp
25 Riders In The Sky	2:57 Essential Gold [Disc 3]	Vaughn Monroe
26 Blue Shadows On The Trail	3:20 Essential Gold [Disc 1]	Vaughn Monroe
27 Green Rocky Road	9:02 Moving On Skiffle	Van Morrison
28 Born Under A Bad Sign	3:41 Coles Corner	Richard Hawley
29 Born In Louisiana	3:52 The Alligator Records 20t	h Anniversary Clarence "Gatemouth" Brown
30 Bowling Green	2:50 The Everly Brothers Sing	The Everly Brothers
31 One Way Ticket	2:57 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
32 Love Is A Rose	2:17 Homegrown	Neil Young

Oct 14 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Strawberry Woman	4:11	Weathervanes	Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
34 If You Insist	3:46	Weathervanes	Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
35 Lighthouse Keeper	5:00	Lighthouse Keeper	William Wallace
36 Green Dress	4:20	Lighthouse Keeper	William Wallace
37 Landmarks	3:41	Landmarks	Helene Cronin
38 Yesterday's Heavy	3:06	Landmarks	Helene Cronin
39 Suitcase Full Of Faith	3:16	Count It In Moons	Heather Miller
40 Love In A Cruel World	4:26	Strive To Transcend	Danny Fast Fingers
41 Lay Your Burden Down	3:35	Cherchez La Femme	Karyn Oliver
42 Grandma's Apron and Grandpa's Vest (Li	3:49	Songswarm, Vol. 1	George Ensle
43 Knee Deep in a River (Live)	4:51	Songswarm, Vol. 1	George Ensle
44 Mr. Record Man	2:46	The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re	Willie Nelson
45 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench